Pienoiskivaari makuu 10T

1 Anni

Pienoiskivaari makuu 12T

1 Tytti
2Emma
3 Anni
4 Roni
5Sara

Pienoiskivaari makuu 14T

1Pyry
2Teemu
3Emma
4 Tytti
5 Sisu
6 Sara
7 Roni

Taulukkol

Kauhajoen kesamakuu 29.6.2024

Perttila

Vaismaa
Virtanen
Perttila

Pollanen
Lylander

Tuisku

Pollanen
Virtanen
Vaismaa
Lylander
Lylander
Pollanen

Pienoiskivaari Y

1 Joni
2Juha
3 Aleksi
4 Marjo
5Elias

Virtanen
Virtanen
Kasi
Yli-Kiikka
Nurminen

IMAS

IMAS
KhjA
IMAS
KhjA
KhjA

KhjA
KhjA
KhjA
IMAS
KhjA
KhjA
KhjA

KhjA
KhjA
IMAS
IMAS
ImA

97,8

99,8
97,2
97,6
92,6
87,8

98,6
98,4
98,5
95,4
97,7
90,7
92,6

100,8
103,1
103,2
100,7

95,1

89,3

100,2
99,5
95,6
93,4
92,0

103,7
99,8
98,6
99,7
97,0
94,3
95,1

102,5
100,6
100,6
100,5

95,1

100,8
100,7
98,3
99,2
99,5
95,5
87,8

104,6
102,6
101,9
101,3

97,0

187,1 4x

200,0 5x
196,7 5x
193,2 4x
186,0 3x
179,8 2x

303,112x

298,9 8x
295,4 9x
294,3 8x
294,2 5x
280,5 1x
275,5 4x

100,6
101,8
98,1
101,7
98,5

Sivu 1

101,6
101,6
99,9
101,3
99,8

101,0
99,3
104,1
101,6
97,7

611,126x
609,0 22x
607,8 26x
607,120x
583,2 11x



